UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2010 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 27, 2010
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
855,739
1 513.58 1,666,194 -2,612 0 1,574 90 0 -1,758 853,981
2 513.30 1,662,871 -3,323 0 4,324 85 0 -3,287 850,694
3 512.99 1,659,195 -3,676 0 2,493 93 0 -2,723 847,971
4 512.29 1,650,904 -8,291 0 5,013 92 0 -5,051 842,920
5 511.96 1,647,000 -3,904 0 3,449 168 0 -3,670 839,250
6 511.35 1,639,793 -7,207 0 4,343 247 0 -4,613 834,637
7 510.60 1,630,946 -8,847 0 4,984 163 0 -5,516 829,121
8 510.20 1,626,235 -4,711 0 3,472 391 0 -3,607 825,514
9 509.57 1,618,824 -7,411 0 3,451 444 0 -3,946 821,568
10 508.90 1,610,955 -7,869 0 4,412 418 0 -4,817 816,751
11 508.15 1,602,162 -8,793 0 4,118 388 0 -4,419 812,332
12 507.65 1,596,310 -5,852 0 2,161 415 0 -2,605 809,727
13 506.77 1,586,027 -10,283 0 1,554 419 0 -1,904 807,823
14 505.80 1,574,718 -11,309 0 2,185 438 0 -2,586 805,237
15 504.84 1,563,554 -11,164 0 2,198 479 0 -2,574 802,663
16 503.87 1,552,301 -11,253 0 2,471 422 0 -2,885 799,778
17 502.93 1,541,422 -10,879 0 3,416 432 0 -3,696 796,082
18 502.23 1,533,338 -8,084 0 4,952 409 0 -5,370 790,712
19 501.49 1,524,808 -8,530 0 3,319 426 0 -3,947 786,765
20 500.79 1,516,753 -8,055 0 2,406 355 0 -2,781 783,984
21 499.94 1,506,993 -9,760 0 3,638 425 0 -3,845 780,139
22 498.97 1,495,880 -11,113 0 2,439 422 0 -3,121 777,018
23 498.05 1,485,366 -10,514 0 2,388 405 0 -2,814 774,204
24 497.13 1,474,878 -10,488 0 4,819 437 0 -5,265 768,939
25 496.45 1,467,142 -7,736 0 2,393 354 0 -2,666 766,273
26 495.76 1,459,306 -7,836 0 2,392 235 0 -2,645 763,628
27 495.24 1,453,410 -5,896 0 2,452 314 0 -2,497 761,131
28 495.19 1,452,843 -567 0 0 192 0 -361 760,770
29 494.80 1,448,427 -4,416 0 0 210 0 -258 760,512
30 494,77 1,448,088 -339 0 0 202 0 -264 760,248
31 494.73 1,447,635 -453 0 0 237 0 -334 759,914
TOTALS -221,171 0 86,816 9,807 0 -95,825
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



